Report Date
05/12/2017

05/12/2017
05/12/2017

05/13/2017
05/13/2017
05/13/2017
05/13/2017
05/13/2017

05/13/2017

05/14/2017

05/15/2017

05/15/2017

05/15/2017
05/15/2017

05/17/2017

05/18/2017

05/22/2017

Case #
UP-00690-17

UP-00691-17
UP-00692-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00693-17

UP-00694-17

UP-00695-17

UP-00696-17

UP-00697-17

UP-00698-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00699-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00700-17

UP-00701-17

UP-00702-17
UP-00703-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00704-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00705-17

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
glRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60
AGG. UNLIC. OPER.

3
INJURY-OTHER M4
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
g,lANGEROUS WEAPON 46
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6

6

ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

LARCENY-PETIT 30
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4

INFORMATION L4

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

SWEET RD @ SR 104
PARKING LOT 80

PARKING LOT 17
VILLAGE
WATERBURY HALL
(BLDG 44)

STATE ROUTE 104
WATERBURY HALL
(BLDG 44)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

HART HALL (BLDG 46)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

CAMPUS
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

Page 1

Street
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
SWEET RD
STATE ROUTE
104
RUDOLPH RD
VILLAGE E2
RUDOLPH RD
STATE ROUTE
104

RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD

UNION RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

PARKING LOT #1
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

STATE ROUTE
104 AT NEW ST



SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date Case # Incident Type Disposition Location Street
Report Date Count: 1
05/19/2017 UP-00706-17 FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION CAYUGA HALL CAYUGA HALL
S1 (CBI)
Report Date Count: 1
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