SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 05/12/2017 05/12/2017 05/12/2017	Case # UP-00690-17 UP-00691-17 UP-00692-17 Report Date Count:	Incident Type FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60 AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI) CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	Location ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34) SWEET RD @ SR 104 PARKING LOT 80	Street ONONDAGA CIRCLE SWEET RD STATE ROUTE 104
05/13/2017	UP-00693-17	INJURY-OTHER M4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PARKING LOT 17	RUDOLPH RD
05/13/2017	UP-00694-17	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	VILLAGE	VILLAGE E2
05/13/2017	UP-00695-17	DANGEROUS WEAPON 46	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	WATERBURY HALL (BLDG 44)	RUDOLPH RD
05/13/2017	UP-00696-17	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	STATE ROUTE 104	STATE ROUTE 104
05/13/2017	UP-00697-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	WATERBURY HALL (BLDG 44)	RUDOLPH RD
05/13/2017	UP-00698-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	6	(-2-)	5,5	
05/14/2017	UP-00699-17	ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
	Report Date Count:	1	()		
05/15/2017	UP-00700-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
05/15/2017	UP-00701-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
05/15/2017 05/15/2017	UP-00702-17 UP-00703-17	LARCENY-PETIT 30 BACKGROUND CHECK A4	INVESTIGATION PENDING CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAMPUS UNIVERSITY POLICE	PARKING LOT #1 IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	4	(001)		
05/17/2017	UP-00704-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	1	(351)		
05/18/2017	UP-00705-17	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)		STATE ROUTE 104 AT NEW ST

05/22/2017 Page 1

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case # Report Date Count:	Incident Type 1	Disposition	Location	Street
05/19/2017	UP-00706-17	FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL	CAYUGA HALL
	Report Date Count:	1			

05/22/2017 Page 2